VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  | 604.527.8368 fx.

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, and watts
e) QAI file Number: E10942
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 250.7 and UL 1838”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and French
h) QAI logo
     ‘
Model # Volts
V AC/DC
Wattage
W
Location
LED-02-CT-BRT
Where: LED indicates the
product series,
02 indicates the product
generation
CT indicates color
temperature,
BRT indicates the lumen
output
15 5W Max outdoor
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  | 604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  | 909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  | 540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  | 918.437.8487 fx.
905-605-5444
425.512.8419
Page 2 of 3
SFX-02-CT-BRT-PAT-CLR(-
P)
Where: SFX indicates the
product series,
02 indicates the product
generation
CT indicates color
temperature,
BRT indicates the lumen
output,
PAT specifies the pattern -
the pattern area can contain
any pattern developed by
Maximum Prototyping Inc. or
be completely open,
CLR is fixture powder coat
color,
(-P) indicates 4x plastic
panels to cover the openings.
Plastic panels are
optional as indicated by the
brackets in the model
number.
15 5W Max outdoor
The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI
Listing Mark under the conditions stated with each Listing. Only those products bearing the